Pompa odsrodkowa PP DN50 x
11/2"xDN40x 1 1/2" GW
0,75A 230VAC czarno/biaty typ
Sequence EURO12000-SW
(7034288)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Pofaczenie

Napiecie

Typ

Rozmiar

Diugos¢

Szerokos¢

Moc

Wysokos¢

Maks. przeptyw

Nacisk

Podfaczenie ssania

czarno/biaty

PP

GW

230VAC

Sequence EURO12000-SW

DN50x 11/2"x DN40x 1 1/2"

322,58 mm

200,66 mm

0.12 kw

177.8 mm

2.55 m/h

2"

2"

J
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